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

Please call for all appts. If no answer,key w/LR.

W/W carpet incl. Dr chandelier NOT incl. Jefferson GS,

Mplwd.Jr, Columbia HS, Lady of Sorrows Paro, Mpld.RR.

LR:GFS  376-7525 " 10772~ (6-0-30) " TTTTTTTTTTT
Owner James J.& Eileen M.Gaffney,prem,762-0129

Conv.25 Arcularius Terr.,Mplwd. 6-l1-l-lav 3 brs $A§E??9q
‘-'lubf’



#6804--5/3/72 72 Taxes: $1,459.48
#6816---6/1/72 Price red. to $42,000.
#6831-=7/7/72 L o n $39,900 Firm,

#6832--7/10/72 Carpet NOT included but negotiable. .
Dishwasher negotiable.
#6836--7/19/72 Key also w/Klein.
#6839--7/26/72 Under contract by Tobin.
#6850--8/21/72 Continue to show. Mtge. Contingency has NOT
been met. If no answer,keyw/ L.R.

#6853--8/28/72 Under contract by Klein.
#6859--9/13/72 Contingency removed, Selling price $38,500




2003 25 Arcularius Terr., Mplwd. $37,900 1

Former 146 - New Photo Mtg w/Mplwd.Bank &
Bet:Ridgewood Rd & Headley Pl Trust - All Cash
Lot 50x115x50 Lot 154, Blk 15-4,Plt.T /all scrs.

Col. 43 yrs., frame, comp rf., HW flrs.,cap ins., part ss
1st-3-ch., lr w/fp., dr., eat-in ultra mod. kit., lav.,o.p.
2nd-3-3% bedrms., t. bath w/show/o/tub. (study,dewing rm or
3rd-Attic - closed stairs dressing rm.)
Bsmt: laund., out ent., galv. & copper W.p
Steam-Gas ann'l. cost $270.
l-car garage att., unpaved drive
L.B.CJK T63-0600 4/29/69 Exp. 10/28/69
Owner: Raymond A. & Maureen E. Nicholas, 32A Salisbury Rd.,
Wayne,N.J. 696-6998

L-T.k B -15.4 '69 Taxes $1051.08 Poss: May 1,'69.Key w/L.B.
House vacant. House Jjust painted in & out. Brand new ultra
mod. kit., new gas range. Flrs. just scraped. No dishwasher
but space is there. All fixtures incl. All cedar closets
upstairs. Baseboard heat to be installed in LR. In degir-
able Jefferson school area, on a lovely quiet street. Jeff-
erson GS., Mplwd. Jr., Columbia HS., Layd of Sorrows paro.
Bus 31, Mplwd. RR St.

Conv.25 Arcularius Terr.,Mplwd. 6%-1-1-Lav.(3% brs. )$37.900
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#6357--5/11/69 Under contract by G. Stratton.

#6361--5/23/69 Contingency removed. Selling price #33,900.




casenee AbNZo

146 25 Arcularius Terr.,Mplwd. $295750 i
Bet.Ridgewood Rd.& Headley Pl. Nominal bal.due
Lot 50x115x%50,Lot 154,Pl.7T All cash

Col,k2yrs,frame,comp.rf,wea.drs.winds,all scr.
lst-3-1l.r,fp,d.r,brk.nk,kit,lav,pantry,o.ser.porch

2nd-3-3 bdrms,t.bath w/sh.o/tub,sewing or dressing alcove
Attic-closed stairs

Bsmt~-laund,out ent,g.i.& cop.w.p.

ST:0i1,275 gal.tank,$325 ann.cost xx

LB:AJ  T62-2400 4/6/68-Exp.10/5/68
Sole owner Mary E. Meeder,prem,762-5356

L 4.2,B 17.4,67 taxes $984.96 Poss.60-90 days. Call for all
appts. Spacious rear lawn. Bdrm.closets cedar lined. Jeffer-
son GS,Mplwd.Jr,Columbia HS,St.Joseph Paro,Bus 31,Mplwd.RR.

**1-car att.garage,unpaved drive

onv.25 Arcularius Terr.,Mplwd. 6-1-1-lav. ST:0il $2£@&bo o




410 Qg G Fe AuB AINTo
#6196--11/211/68 Price reduction to $26,500.

#62,,6--8/19/68 Terms agreed to. Contracts in mail, Negotiations
thru Klein.
#6217--8/21/68 Contracts signed. Further contirgency exists.

#6255--9/9/68 Contingency removed. Selling price $23,000.
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7263 25 hrcularius -ui-ace Maplewood $14,000 1

Bet. Ridgewooe ﬁd,, & Headley Pl.. = $12,0001st, |
Lot - 53 x 100, $9,000,Held

Frame add shingle.Built 1927, Paid down to ‘

by West End

lst - Liv,rm,,din, rm.,kitchen, screened porch, B&L. -

breakfast nk.,, lavatory and basin,
2nd - 3 bedrooms, colored tile bath,
3rd - open.
Steam, Elec. : |
One car garage, attached lighted and heated.
Listed August 3,1981, Expires - February 3,1931,
L, Bl - John D, Muhther, SO, 260343,
Owner - Frederick H, lceder, prem,;; So, 2-5356,.
One open fireplace. Chestnut trim, oak flrs., lst flr. .
Ivory trim, oak flrs., 2nd flr, Possession anytime,
Welsbach Hot water heater, Weatherstrips.

/;‘uuu&A

sulfl’,ﬁa/é~

_Arcwlarius Terrace Maplewood 6 1 1 St$14,000
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5275 Joh 25 Arculnrius Terr.,Maplewood, 317,500 1frm.

: ; ; ‘ 12,000 1st.
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